
North Ulster Car Club
Nutts Corner Sprint

Saturday 7th June 2014

Overall Results
No. Name ClassRun1 64ft Top MPH Bottom Link Top MPH Botom Run2 64ft Top MPH Bottom Link Top MPH Botom Run3 64ft Top MPH Bottom Link Top MPH BotomPos
401  David Hawthorn                                    151 153.522.77 59.49  86 11.91  8.88 58.92  82 11.55 147.442.70 57.98  83 11.13  8.47 56.44  89 10.72 158.402.69 57.13  89 10.71  8.60 66.97  81 12.30 
76   Kenny Wylie                                       122 150.392.12 59.55  89 10.86  8.65 58.58  92 10.63 N.T.R 2.20 58.45 101 10.75  8.46 50.53  82 12.01 148.942.21 58.59 100 10.79  9.03 57.79  96 10.53 
40   Andy Hawthorn                                     153 154.222.80 59.54  81 11.22  8.94 60.30  76 11.42 150.272.87 58.45  83 11.11  8.65 58.24  85 10.95 149.772.73 58.42  87 10.78  8.49 58.21  80 11.14 
8    Gordon Buckley                                    94 162.613.02 63.42  82 12.19  9.71 62.16  82 12.11 153.912.98 59.70  91 11.60  8.89 59.07  88 11.67 152.362.68 59.54  92 11.21  8.96 58.60  91 11.37 
102  Ryan Murray                                       125 155.602.41 60.28 103 12.15  9.56 59.46 102 11.74 152.592.27 59.33  89 11.70  9.10 58.58  89 11.61 152.432.31 59.10  90 11.32  9.13 58.89  88 11.68 
417  Stewart Strain                                    116 159.292.90 62.81  92 12.18  9.66 59.75  91 11.99 154.032.88 59.79  89 11.47  9.37 59.01  88 11.51 153.502.65 59.99  87 11.22  9.14 94.47  77 12.28 
331  John Donnelly                                     147 173.183.03 65.93  68 13.39 10.89 66.29  63 13.65 158.502.81 61.60  78 12.12  9.50 60.54  79 11.93 154.012.78 60.05  83 11.31  9.22 59.30  85 11.35 
6    William Morgan                                    118 156.782.98 62.50 102 11.34  9.31 59.53 101 11.12 155.723.25 60.91  91 11.23  9.11 59.77  89 11.45 154.563.09 60.94  89 11.09  9.07 59.18  89 11.19 
47   Gerard O'Connell                                  119 158.563.06 62.10  87 11.89  9.37 60.26  90 11.88 155.182.86 61.23  89 11.36  9.02 59.48  88 11.23 154.792.95 64.71  9.08 59.61  90 11.23 
137  Ryan Murphy                                       910 242.943.18 66.26  88 12.20  9.90 155.443.31 65.35  75 11.80  9.58 63.38  73  2.02 163.513.17 64.51  75 11.75  9.61 62.63  73 11.84 
120  Seamus Morris                                     1511 FAIL 2.67 60.24  47 26.51 157.243.07 66.50  83 10.72  8.47 57.61  86 10.87 155.662.89 64.26  87 11.89  9.26 57.08  90 10.28 
741  David McMullan                                    712 159.732.61 62.92  87 11.78  9.75 61.36  88 11.31 156.052.98 62.05  83 11.39  9.46 59.24  87 10.93 196.832.61 60.92  85 11.16  9.70 99.78  82 12.66 
58   Ivan McCullough                                   313 160.382.31 63.02 101 12.03  9.39 61.75  93 11.88 156.302.27 61.31  83 11.24  9.42 60.61  86 11.45 161.552.29 65.68  82 11.53  9.58 60.97  90 11.50 
4    Steven Gault                                      6B14 168.642.92 65.70  82 12.04  9.92 65.77  80 12.29 159.423.01 63.42  84 11.45  9.62 60.56  86 11.36 156.692.96 62.02  86 11.26  9.61 59.60  87 11.24 
41   Alan Roddy                                        1015 162.272.90 64.32  81 11.66  9.82 62.13  83 11.44 157.802.76 62.12  81 11.36  9.74 60.42  82 11.40 157.712.99 61.92  80 11.42  9.69 60.44  80 11.25 
471  Thomas Corey                                      1416 168.102.98 67.22  75 12.32 10.50 63.23  79 11.85 158.143.03 63.30  83 11.19  9.74 59.97  86 10.91 157.852.78 62.18  83 11.44  9.46 61.04  84 10.95 
103  Adrian Kielt                                      1217 160.792.41 62.82  91 12.27  9.85 61.56  96 11.88 159.032.18 62.24 102 11.97  9.81 60.90  84 11.93 158.212.28 61.78  83 11.68  9.62 60.94  84 11.91 
15   Jonny Hair                                        218 164.622.96 64.56  80 12.08  9.81 63.46  86 11.75 160.502.63 63.04  86 11.47  9.71 62.15  87 11.50 164.092.75 63.83  85 12.51  9.83 63.07  86 12.10 
86   Graham Boyce                                      719 165.262.79 64.32  83 12.03  9.73 64.14  84 12.25 162.792.93 65.12  83 11.49  9.51 160.582.83 62.90  85 11.58  9.64 62.28  84 11.35 
74   Colin McBride                                     420 167.232.88 65.64  78 11.80 11.43 63.42  78 12.06 165.796.22 26.18  77 12.21  9.87 62.14  80 11.61 160.892.85 62.83  76 11.65  9.72 62.01  79 11.83 
141  David Strain                                      6A21 164.982.73 64.33  77 11.98 10.37 63.35  75 12.22 162.802.91 62.98  72 12.04 10.24 62.69  73 11.94 161.222.82 62.38  74 11.75 10.09 62.34  72 11.84 
90   Henry Campbell                                    1322 168.162.80 64.93  72 12.66 10.06 65.09  71 12.62 162.582.74 63.33  80 11.98  9.82 62.60  77 12.11 161.533.03 63.13  80 11.79  9.69 62.04  79 11.85 
133  Wesley McCreary                                   223 166.862.62 64.44  84 11.58 10.03 66.12  81 12.07 161.892.75 63.11  85 11.56  9.98 63.01  84 11.48 197.632.78 63.27  84 11.95  9.95 96.35  70 13.33 
87   Gareth Nevin                                      924 167.293.43 66.86  70 12.10 10.05 63.94  74 10.91 164.503.18 63.78  80 11.76  9.59 64.32  79 11.87 162.532.97 63.65  81 11.55  9.63 63.25  81 11.48 
302  Don Shannon                                       925 167.822.49 66.24  95 12.33  9.98 64.81  95 11.97 173.832.52 64.37  83 11.60  9.86 62.91  85 22.57 162.872.60 63.65  86  
111  Declan Murray                                     6B26 166.402.94 65.04  96 12.04 10.31 63.97 101 12.10 163.482.77 63.99  91 11.75  9.96 63.20  98 11.81           
121  Seamus Murray                                     6B27 169.082.69 66.86  92 12.56 10.19 64.49  98 12.29 164.572.84 64.62  79 11.95 10.11 63.21  79 11.84 163.913.03 64.70  78 11.83  9.89 62.69  80 11.77 
1711 Tomas Narusa                                      228 166.493.00 65.68  79 12.34 10.01 63.41  85 12.05 164.192.83 64.21  84 11.91 10.05 63.37  83 11.82 166.092.74 64.83  79 12.00 10.02 64.11  82 12.39 
1    Geoffrey Nevin                                    1129 166.553.21 65.52  82 12.14  9.95 63.81  84 11.92 164.372.97 64.72  82 11.66  9.98 63.23  82 11.81 165.752.98 64.75  74 11.92 10.40 63.82  75 11.88 
1102 Thomas Purdy                                      1130 170.963.20 67.19  76 12.68 10.02 65.41  81 12.46 166.882.96 66.18  81 12.24 10.00 63.48  78 12.02 164.453.07 64.94  73 12.13  9.70 62.60  75 12.01 
77   Richard McCartney                                 731 175.352.70 68.07  70 13.07 10.55 67.90  77 13.06 168.032.93 65.88  74 12.58  9.98 64.28  77 12.38 165.732.65 65.33  76 12.16  9.75 63.80  78 12.04 
154  David Evans                                       6A32 174.403.12 68.92  82 13.04 10.67 66.27  84 12.38 171.892.93 68.28  75 12.60 38.15  76 12.44 166.493.08 65.74  78 11.75 10.49 63.77  78 11.66 
33   Paul Murray                                       333 173.883.05 68.24  84 12.65 10.33 66.79 103 12.82 167.752.22 66.21  80 12.40 10.05 64.56  81 12.31 166.642.23 65.89  81 12.32  9.75 64.34  80 12.11 
20   Gardiner McIlwaine                                434 181.112.82 68.29  71 13.69 10.90 71.18  67 14.23 170.052.78 65.81  76 12.70 10.00 66.33  77 12.43 167.723.07 64.73  74 12.41 10.17 65.02  78 12.32 
34   William Hutton                                    6A35 172.203.27 67.45  81 12.65 10.45 65.73  80 12.65 169.203.27 66.23  72 12.44  73 12.28 169.273.16 66.76  72 12.33 10.26 64.60  73 12.16 
23   Gary Milligan                                     6A36 172.212.85 67.85  82 12.75 10.74 65.62  83 12.40 169.852.90 65.86  76 12.51 10.64 65.58  73 12.36 169.522.74 66.23  73 12.51 10.65 65.03  73 12.36 
10   Norman Harvey                                     1637 174.453.20 68.88  77 12.67 10.22 67.03  83 12.45 184.513.29 68.14  77 11.95 10.23 78.38  74 12.52 171.183.18 67.68  73 12.43  9.97  5.31  85 11.16 
19   Rudi Tait                                         1138 180.703.58 71.56  78 13.53 10.62 67.96  80 13.45 171.293.23 66.95  79 12.88 10.39 65.20  78 12.64 171.393.39 67.25  75 12.59  9.98 65.59  78 12.59 
62   Stephen  Strain                                   1639 175.302.96 68.64  79 13.06 11.03 66.92  87 12.69 174.123.23 68.17  72 12.56 11.00 66.80  76 12.36 171.693.06 68.07  75 12.40 10.21 65.64  76 12.31 
27   Simon Brien                                       1640 180.223.06 71.40  68 13.75 10.66 67.83  72 13.52 171.882.76 67.49  72 12.94 10.34 65.51  75 12.84 193.012.69 78.04  74 13.56 10.64 75.79  69 12.29 
18   Rebecca Cherry                                    6A41 183.193.12 68.74  91 12.68 10.57 66.85  89 21.23 194.352.93 67.50  78 12.43 10.23 88.69  74 12.57 172.052.97 67.45  75 12.33 10.39 66.70  77 12.21 
714  Steven Hawthorn                                   742 186.022.73 70.91  71 14.20 11.49 72.29  73 14.40 174.232.69 68.22  80 13.25 10.04 66.17  81 13.86 172.072.57 68.95  79 12.49 11.16 64.90  79 12.00 
11   Paul Reaney                                       443 179.113.06 69.72  71 13.62 10.63 175.083.05 68.17  67 13.46 10.51 66.66  67 13.23 172.912.97 67.61  68 12.82 10.45 66.09  68 12.97 
333  Stefan Murray                                     344 177.852.94 71.11 100 12.62 10.52 68.23 100 12.43 174.142.27 69.52  81 12.26 10.58 66.91  82 12.60 173.453.05 68.73  81 12.59 10.50 66.06  80 12.52 
79   Anthony Upton                                     245 181.023.05 71.16  81 13.73 10.68 69.07  88 13.33 176.013.05 68.52  70 174.013.05 68.40  71 12.88 10.51 66.50  73 12.67 
71   Tom Lawther                                       246 177.522.95 69.12  87 13.46 10.60 68.21  89 13.18 FAIL 3.10 68.64  66 14.78 10.50 174.072.95 67.86  71 12.76 10.36 67.22  73 12.92 
201  Robert Kennedy                                    1347 199.212.92 87.30  54 14.25 10.58 70.79  60 13.37 177.382.96 69.10  67 12.77 10.37 68.87  67 13.31 174.902.85 68.36  65 12.94 10.58 66.99  67 13.18 
48   William Patterson                                 1648 176.203.26 69.03  73 12.97 10.24 67.69  72 13.01 179.483.48 69.01  67 12.89  9.99 71.25  65 12.86 186.743.41 69.91  68 13.03 10.19 78.74  85 11.46 
51   James Davidson                                    149 178.863.10 70.46  88 13.27 10.90 68.40  89 12.73 180.996.58 46.80  65 13.28 10.96 69.47  68 13.90 180.923.19 71.28  68 13.51 11.15 68.65  69 13.14 
101  Bill Blair                                        1650 183.413.19 71.46  80 13.15 11.32 71.07  77 13.22 181.463.31 70.00  70 13.52 11.03 69.68  71 13.92 180.183.10 70.67  69 13.15 11.00 69.15  71 13.11 
117  David Hinds                                       251 182.662.68 71.57  62 13.61 10.94 69.86  65 14.00 199.392.74 70.48  64 29.54 11.19 71.27  62 14.17 181.232.82 70.47  66 13.98 10.90 92.15  38  9.09 
771  Dessi McLaughlin                                  6A52 200.383.42 85.82  66 13.85 11.14 72.43  79 13.72 266.023.42 73.07  78 13.42 11.33 70.43  71 94.35 183.653.33 72.42  70 13.47 11.04 69.90  69 13.49 
7    Olivia Coulter                                    1653 188.333.22 74.63  78 13.59 11.57 72.26  78 13.06 185.023.02 72.05  65 13.15 11.68 71.78  67 13.34 206.992.99 71.72  67 13.22 11.35 94.45  65 13.26 
21   Jack Brien                                        1654 191.743.30 75.09  69 14.24 11.16 73.89  68 14.06 185.253.17 73.58  66 13.71 11.04 70.44  70 13.31 FAIL 3.05 14.05  77 12.95 69.53 86.79  67 13.56 
161  Iain Morgan                                       155 190.113.53 74.22  69 14.69 11.81 72.30  72 13.56 185.303.39 73.59  63 13.71 11.62 69.99  66 13.00           



  Overall Results    -      Continued

114  John Kelly                                        6A56 190.623.17 74.70  68 14.39 11.38 73.31  68 13.67 185.623.22 71.54  62 14.09 10.85 72.47  65 13.45 FAIL 3.22 77.95  65 13.50 10.93  
5    Jim Davidson                                      157 188.842.80 73.59  74 14.37 11.74 71.89  76 14.45 188.473.38 72.68  82 14.11 11.99 72.04  79 14.27 187.442.91 72.26  65 13.71 12.14 72.12  62 14.30 
1117 Mark Brien                                        258 191.232.66 74.52  71 15.16 11.66 72.69  75 14.54 195.913.13 71.61  74 14.91 11.16 80.25  77 14.85 205.032.69 87.98  68 14.95 11.27 17.80  86 11.30 
17   Tiffany Brien                                     1659 195.083.00 75.60  67 14.70 12.44 75.24  70 14.10 241.843.01 75.83  62  9.92 18.52 75.12  64 59.44 193.222.81 74.99  68 14.68 12.13 74.32  66 14.29 
83   Alistair Nevin                                    6B60 195.812.87 80.89  84 13.47 11.43 71.12  85 16.03                    
171  Kevin McLaughlin                                  6B61 FAIL 2.74 66.09  82 12.34                    
440  Jonny Vaughan                                     6A62                             
44   Robert Morgan                                     1363                             
30   John Morgan                                       1564                             
46   Michael Roche                                     1565                             

Class 1 Two Wheel Drive Roadgoing Production Cars up to 1700cc

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
51   James Davidson                                    Mazda MX-5                         1 187.33 178.86178.86 180.99 180.92 178.86 
161  Iain Morgan                                       Mini                               2 197.47 185.30190.11 185.30  185.30 
5    Jim Davidson                                      Mazda MX 5                         3 176.89 187.44188.84 188.47 187.44 187.44 

Class 2 Two Wheel Drive Roadgoing Production Cars over 1700cc

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
15   Jonny Hair                                        BMW M3                             1 171.13 160.50164.62 160.50 164.09 160.50 
133  Wesley McCreary                                   Lotus Exite                        2 175.51 161.89166.86 161.89 197.63 161.89 
1711 Tomas Narusa                                      BMW M3                             3 168.25 164.19166.49 164.19 166.09 164.19 
79   Anthony Upton                                     Renault Clio                       4 188.82 174.01181.02 176.01 174.01 174.01 
71   Tom Lawther                                       Rover Sdi                          5 188.17 174.07177.52 FAIL 174.07 174.07 
117  David Hinds                                       MG Midget                          6 No Run 181.23182.66 199.39 181.23 181.23 
1117 Mark Brien                                        MG Midget                          7 187.16 191.23191.23 195.91 205.03 191.23 

Class 3 Four Wheel Drive Roadgoing Production Cars

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
58   Ivan McCullough                                   Nissan GTR                         1 168.46 156.30160.38 156.30 161.55 156.30 
33   Paul Murray                                       Subaru Impreza                     2 180.44 166.64173.88 167.75 166.64 166.64 
333  Stefan Murray                                     Subaru Impreza                     3 189.81 173.45177.85 174.14 173.45 173.45 

Class 4

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
74   Colin McBride                                     Sylva Leader                       1 167.37 160.89167.23 165.79 160.89 160.89 
20   Gardiner McIlwaine                                Westfield SE                       2 180.22 167.72181.11 170.05 167.72 167.72 
11   Paul Reaney                                       Caterham Super sprint 7            3 184.57 172.91179.11 175.08 172.91 172.91 

Class 6A Two Wheel Drive Modified Production Cars  2 valves per cylinder

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
141  David Strain                                      Peugeot 205                        1 FAIL 161.22164.98 162.80 161.22 161.22 
154  David Evans                                       Peugeot 205 GTi                    2 FAIL 166.49174.40 171.89 166.49 166.49 
34   William Hutton                                    Mini Cooper                        3 183.83 169.20172.20 169.20 169.27 169.20 
23   Gary Milligan                                     Austin Mini                        4 181.23 169.52172.21 169.85 169.52 169.52 
18   Rebecca Cherry                                    Peugeot 205                        5 191.97 172.05183.19 194.35 172.05 172.05 
771  Dessi McLaughlin                                  Ford Escort Mk2                    6 FAIL 183.65200.38 266.02 183.65 183.65 
114  John Kelly                                        MG Midget                          7 No Run 185.62190.62 185.62 FAIL 185.62 
440  Jonny Vaughan                                     Mini Clubman                       8 FAIL    No Run 
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Class 6B Two Wheel Drive Modified Production Cars  multi valve

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
4    Steven Gault                                      Citreon Saxo                       1 176.58 156.69168.64 159.42 156.69 156.69 
111  Declan Murray                                     Honda Civic                        2 169.88 163.48166.40 163.48  163.48 
121  Seamus Murray                                     Honda Civic                        3 170.88 163.91169.08 164.57 163.91 163.91 
83   Alistair Nevin                                    Fiat Punto                         4 185.06 195.81195.81   195.81 
171  Kevin McLaughlin                                  Vauxhall Nova                      5 173.82 FAILFAIL   FAIL 

Class 7 2WD Non Production Specialist

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
741  David McMullan                                    Luego Locost                       1 161.25 156.05159.73 156.05 196.83 156.05 
86   Graham Boyce                                      Dax Rush                           2 185.70 160.58165.26 162.79 160.58 160.58 
77   Richard McCartney                                 Locost Megablade                   3 173.08 165.73175.35 168.03 165.73 165.73 
714  Steven Hawthorn                                   Megablade                          4 173.36 172.07186.02 174.23 172.07 172.07 

Class 9 All Other Sports Libre Cars

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
8    Gordon Buckley                                    Radical Prodrive                   1 164.81 152.36162.61 153.91 152.36 152.36 
137  Ryan Murphy                                       Ford Escort                        2 172.20 155.44242.94 155.44 163.51 155.44 
87   Gareth Nevin                                      Hot Rod 206                        3 191.52 162.53167.29 164.50 162.53 162.53 
302  Don Shannon                                       Volvo S40                          4 FAIL 162.87167.82 173.83 162.87 162.87 

Class 10 2WD Rally cars up to 1650cc multivalve and 2100cc 2 valves percyclinder

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
41   Alan Roddy                                        Citreon Saxo                       1 166.06 157.71162.27 157.80 157.71 157.71 

Class 11 Two Wheel Drive Rally cars over 1650cc multivalve

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
417  Stewart Strain                                    Peugeot 205                        1 165.00 153.50159.29 154.03 153.50 153.50 
6    William Morgan                                    Ford Escort                        2 161.51 154.56156.78 155.72 154.56 154.56 
47   Gerard O'Connell                                  Ford Escort                        3 158.03 154.79158.56 155.18 154.79 154.79 
1    Geoffrey Nevin                                    Escort                             4 165.45 164.37166.55 164.37 165.75 164.37 
1102 Thomas Purdy                                      Ford Escort                        5 176.54 164.45170.96 166.88 164.45 164.45 
19   Rudi Tait                                         Chrysler Sunbeam                   6 179.93 171.29180.70 171.29 171.39 171.29 

Class 12 Four Wheel Drive Sports Libre Cars

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
76   Kenny Wylie                                       Mitsubishi Evo                     1 150.88 148.94150.39 N.T.R 148.94 148.94 
102  Ryan Murray                                       Subaru Impreza                     2 159.91 152.43155.60 152.59 152.43 152.43 
103  Adrian Kielt                                      Subaru Impreza                     3 200.77 158.21160.79 159.03 158.21 158.21 

Class 13

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
90   Henry Campbell                                    Reynard FF83                       1 164.92 161.53168.16 162.58 161.53 161.53 
201  Robert Kennedy                                    Formula Vee Scarab                 2 N.T.R 174.90199.21 177.38 174.90 174.90 
44   Robert Morgan                                     Van Diemen RF90                    3 172.63    No Run 

Class 14 Racing Cars up to 2000cc 2 valves per cylinder or up to 1400cc multivalve

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
331  John Donnelly                                     Reynard SF80                       1 N.T.R 154.01173.18 158.50 154.01 154.01 
471  Thomas Corey                                      Delta F4                           2 176.60 157.85168.10 158.14 157.85 157.85 
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Class 15 All other Racing Cars

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
401  David Hawthorn                                    Lotus Reynard                      1 164.44 147.44153.52 147.44 158.40 147.44 
40   Andy Hawthorn                                     Lotus Reynard                      2 154.28 149.77154.22 150.27 149.77 149.77 
120  Seamus Morris                                     Pilbeam                            3 149.17 155.66FAIL 157.24 155.66 155.66 
30   John Morgan                                       Pilbeam MP82                       4 FAIL    No Run 
46   Michael Roche                                     Vauxhall Dallara 391               5 181.76    No Run 

Class 16 Roadgoing Historic Saloons and Sports Cars

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Timed Runs       Best   Pos Best Practice
10   Norman Harvey                                     Ford Escort                        1 180.19 171.18174.45 184.51 171.18 171.18 
62   Stephen  Strain                                   Ford Escort                        2 185.34 171.69175.30 174.12 171.69 171.69 
27   Simon Brien                                       MG Midget                          3 181.67 171.88180.22 171.88 193.01 171.88 
48   William Patterson                                 Ford Escort                        4 189.15 176.20176.20 179.48 186.74 176.20 
101  Bill Blair                                        Mini                               5 193.89 180.18183.41 181.46 180.18 180.18 
7    Olivia Coulter                                    Ford Anglia                        6 195.14 185.02188.33 185.02 206.99 185.02 
21   Jack Brien                                        MG Midget                          7 213.14 185.25191.74 185.25 FAIL 185.25 
17   Tiffany Brien                                     MG Midget                          8 193.73 193.22195.08 241.84 193.22 193.22 
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